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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION 3097

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 13 OCTOBER 2017
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO 36-2017)

3097. Mr Y Cassim (DA) to ask the Minister of Police:

Has his department or any entity reporting to him offered any reward for information that will lead to the arrest of suspects involved in (a) torture and (b) murder cases (i) in each of the past three financial years and (ii) since 1 April 2017; if so, what are the relevant details?
NW3413E
REPLY:
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